
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage1

2
3

4

5

6
7

8

9

11

10

12

1

1

3

13

14

Attention, please! The
installation steps for the
left direction are completed
from step 1 to step 13.

Attention, please! The
installation steps for the
right direction are
completed from step 1 to
step 9, and steps 14 to 18.



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage2

2PCS1 1PC2 3 4

81PC765

9 10 11 12

1413

1PC2PCS

1PC

1PC 1PC

1PC

1PC

1PC 1PC

1PC1PC



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage3

65PCSA 65PCSB

FE

D12PCSC

G

M6*40 Ø15*9.5 Ø3.5*14

M4*18

60PCS

96#

12PCS1set

This part cannot be separated ,

please install in strict
accordance with the assembly
requirements

×

Tool

2PCS



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage4

A 46PCS

M6*40

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

Ax2 Ax2 Ax8

Ax12Ax12

x2

8

1
4

3

x2

8

7

7

1

1

2

Bx4



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage5

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

1

1

3

3

3

3

Bx8

4

6

Bx8



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage6
B 2PCS

Ø15*9.5

B 12PCS

Ø15*9.5

6

6

4

4

5

5

3

Bx2

7

Bx12



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage7
B 12PCS

Ø15*9.5

7

8

6

4

5

Bx12

C 4PCS

Ø3.5*14

D 2PCS

E 1set

M4*18

E2
E2

E1

96#

9

D

D
Cx4



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage8

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

8

9

Cx8

C 8PCS

Ø3.5*14

A 2PCS

M6*40

Ax2

8

10

7

Bx2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage9
A 4PCS

M6*40

Ax4

13 13

10

10

11

12

Ax4

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

A 4PCS

M6*40

Bx8

5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage10

OK

Ax9 B 9PCS

Ø15*9.5

A 9PCS

M6*40

13

11

10

14

14

Bx9



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

page11

7

10

8

7

8

A 2PCS

M6*40



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage12

A 4PCS

M6*40

Ax4

1313

10

10

11

12

Ax4

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

A 4PCS

M6*40

Bx8

5



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage13

OK

Ax9 B 9PCS

Ø15*9.5

A 9PCS

M6*40

13

11

10

14

14

Bx9


